Bevelling machine with variable angle
and automatic feed
DOUBLE-SIDED BEVELLER UZ 50 TRIUMPH MANIPULATOR
3D.
Operating and maintenance manual
 1
A copy of this manual is delivered with every bevelling machine.
All rights reserved..

 32
SPARE PARTS UZ50 Triumph
7.1 How to order spare parts
Orders of spare parts must contain this information:
- machine type;
- serial number;
- required part description and number
- quantity.
7.2. Parts most often liable to wear and tear:
Order No. Description Illustration
1945 Cutting plates (10 in package)
For more types of inserts
contact your supplier
1946 Cutter head (without screws
and cutting plates)
For more types of milling
heads contact your supplier
1947 Plate screw
1940.5007…
Version G, P or T see
drawing
Transmition belt
1948 Polyurethan feeding wheel
1940.OLEJ Gearbox oil UZ50 1L
Alvania Lubrication fat for the UZ50
1940.TKEY T allen key for machine
setting
 33
7.3 Eletric connection drawing and spare parts drawing and list
The inverter, which is instaled inside the machine UZ50 Triumph was programmed directly in the factory.
The inverter is blocked. For unblocking contact your supplier.
Scheme UZ50 Triumph
Scheme UZ50 Triumph – version ASP (Active Smart Protection)
 34
 35
Exploded view and list of Spare parts
 36
 37
 38
 39
 40
 41
 42
 43
 44
 45
 46
 47
 48
 49
 50
 51
 52
 53
We recommend you, to keep these spare parts on your stock for providing of the high standard service.
Compare the spare parts with the operation manual.
Link for our video manuals and etc:
 54
A copy of this manual is delivered with every machine UZ50.
All rights reserved.
No part of this publication can be reproduced without the prior consent granted by the N.KO
company.
Manufacturer's and Distributor's Address:
N.KO spol. s r.o.
a Member of Richtr Group
Táborská 398/22
293 01 Mladá Boleslav
Czech Republic – Europe Union
Phone: +420 326 772 001 fax: +420 326 774 279
USA Distributor's Address:
BEVELER USA INC.
Business Office, Workshop, Warehouse (PA)